European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
191
BAS controllers
Dimensions in mm
Terminal Unit Controllers
TUC03
Configurable Terminal Unit Controller

Terminal Unit Controllers
TUC03
Ordering information
Room Sensor Modules
Codes Description
With LCD display and Integrated IR Receiver
LP-RSM003-000C Room Sensor Module, wall mount
LP-RSM003-001C Room Sensor Module, horizontal flush mount
LP-RSM003-003C IR receiver w/ integrated temperature sensor
LP-RSM003-004C IR hand held remote control unit
Without display - 80 mm x 80 mm
TM-2140-0000 Room sensor module, temperature sensor only
TM-2150-0000 Room sensor module, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0000 Room sensor module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0002 Room sensor module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override
TM-2160-0005 Room sensor module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0007 Room sensor module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override
TM-2190-0000 Room sensor module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial
TM-2190-0005 Room sensor module, +/- setpoint dial
With backlit LCD display - 80 mm x 80 mm
RS-1180-0000 Room Sensor module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial
RS-1180-0005 Room Sensor module, +/- setpoint dial
RS-1180-0002 Room Sensor module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial, fan speed override